
Impeding Factors
by Penilaian Jafa

Submission date: 14-Nov-2022 03:11PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1953450360
File name: Impeding_Factors.pdf (507.43K)
Word count: 4899
Character count: 30088



1

1

3

7

8
8



1

1

1

4

6

9

11
12

13

14

18

20



1

1

1
10

15

19



5

16

17



1

2
2







1

1

1





1
1

1

3

3





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Impeding Factors
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

D Febrianti, Samsunan, E Mawardi. "Study of
the application of the green construction
concept on the integrated college building
project of Teuku Umar University", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2022
Publication

s3.amazonaws.com
Internet Source

ejournal.uika-bogor.ac.id
Internet Source

Biemo W. Soemardi, Wulfram Ervianto.
"DEVELOPMENT OF GREEN CONSTRUCTION
ASSESSMENT MODEL FOR BUILDING
PROJECT", Proceedings of International
Structural Engineering and Construction, 2015
Publication

csce.cust.edu.pk
Internet Source

sipil.poltekba.ac.id
Internet Source



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

lela.stiemj.ac.id
Internet Source

Ni Putu Agustini, Lauhil Mahfudz Hayusman,
Taufik Hidayat, I. Made Wartana. "Chapter 24
Security and Stability Improvement of Power
System Due to Interconnection of DG to the
Grid", Springer Science and Business Media
LLC, 2016
Publication

Biemo W. Soemardi, Andira Putri T.. "FUZZY
GREEN CONSTRUCTION FOR MEASURING
ENVIRONMENTAL PERFORMANCES OF
CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS", Proceedings of
International Structural Engineering and
Construction, 2021
Publication

cisp.cachefly.net
Internet Source

www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk
Internet Source

Qi, G.Y.. "The drivers for contractors' green
innovation: an industry perspective", Journal
of Cleaner Production, 201009
Publication

document.brentwood.gov.uk
Internet Source



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

dspace.knust.edu.gh
Internet Source

eprints.covenantuniversity.edu.ng
Internet Source

jkk.unjani.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ummat.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

"Green Building in Developing Countries",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2020
Publication

Xue Xiao, Martin Skitmore, Heng Li, Bo Xia.
"Mapping Knowledge in the Economic Areas
of Green Building Using Scientometric
Analysis", Energies, 2019
Publication


